Student:

Qualifying Examination Form

Please attach a copy of your committee-approved reading list and submit this form eight weeks
prior to the examination date. Guidelines and more information about the Qualifying
Examination may be found in the English PhD Handbook.

Committee Members:

1. (Chair)

Sl

Proposed Time/Date of Qualifying Exam:

Topic of Major Period/ Field List:

Topic of Focus List:

Signature of Student: Date
Signatures of Committee Members Date
1.
2.
3.
4.

Signature of Director of Graduate Studies/ Graduate Coordinator Date



https://www.english.umd.edu/sites/english.umd.edu/files/engl_graduate_handbook_new_phd_program_2014.pdf

